A<

5:00 AM

5:30 AM

6:00 AM

6:30 AM

7:00 AM

7:30 AM

8:00 AM

8:30 AM

9:00 AM

9:30 AM

10:00 AM

10:30 AM

11:00 AM

11:30 AM

12:00 PM

12:30 PM

1:00 PM

1:30 PM

2:00 PM

2:30 PM

3:00 PM

3:30 PM

4:00 PM

4:30 PM

5:00 PM

5:30 PM

6:00 PM

6:30 PM

updated:

Sid the Science Kid

November 2015: Daytime (through 11/15)

Tuesday |Wednesday| Thursday |

Monday |

Caillou

Friday Saturday

Barney & Friends

Peg + Cat

Arthur

Angelina Ballerina

Curious George

Odd Squad

Clifford the Big Red
Dog

Curious George

Wild Kratts

Curious George

WordWorld

Curious George

Mister Rogers
Neighborhood

Daniel Tiger's
Neighborhood

Curious George

Daniel Tiger's
Neighborhood

Sesame Street

Daniel Tiger's Neighborhood

Sesame Street

Dinosaur Train

Daniel Tiger's Neighborhood

Dinosaur Train

Word Girl

Peg + Cat

Sesame Street

Thomas & Friends

Bob the Builder

Cat in the Hat Knows
A Lot About That!

Dinosaur Train

Fons & Porter:
Love of Quilting

Martha Speaks

Dinosaur Train

It's Sew Easy

Wild Kratts

Peg + Cat

Quilting Arts

Arthur

Peg + Cat

Victory Garden

Cyberchase

Super Why!

Sew It All

Curiosity Quest
Goes Green

Thomas & Friends

This Old House

Jacques Pepin:
Heart and Soul

Sesame Street

Ask This Old
House

Moveable Feast
wi/Fine Cooking

The Cat in the Hat Knows A Lot About That!

Hometime

Steven Raichlen's
Project Smoke

Curious George

Woodwright's Shop

Pati's Mexican
Table

Curious George

Fringe Benefits

Annabel Langbein:
Free Range Cook

Arthur

This Old House

Sara's Weeknight
Meals

Odd Squad

Hour

Martin Yan's Taste
of Vietnam

Wild Kratts

Fishing Behind the
Lines

America's Test
Kitchen

Wild Kratts

America's
Heartland

PBS News

Weekend

BBC World News

PBS News
Weekend

Alaska Weather

To the Contrary
w/Bonnie Erbe
This is America &
the World

PBS Newshour

Alaska Edition

Charlie Rose: The
Week

10/21/2015

public.org

schedule available online:

Programming subject to change
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Downton Binge Schedule

Saturday 10/31 Sunday 11/1 Saturday 11/7 Sunday 11/8 Saturday 11/14
Barney & Friends |Sid the Science Kid Barney & Friends |Sid the Science Kid Barney & Friends
Angelina Ballerina Peg + Cat Angelina Ballerina Peg + Cat Angelina Ballerina

Clifford the Big Red
Dog

Curious George

Clifford the Big Red
Dog

Curious George

Clifford the Big Red
Dog

Curious George

Curious George

Curious George

Curious George

Curious George

Mister Rogers

WordWorld

Mister Rogers

WordWorld

Mister Rogers

Neighborhood Neighborhood Neighborhood
Daniel Tiger's Daniel Tiger's Daniel Tiger's Daniel Tiger's Daniel Tiger's
Neighborhood Neighborhood Neighborhood Neighborhood Neighborhood

Sesame Street

Sesame Street

Sesame Street

Sesame Street

Sesame Street

Dinosaur Train

Dinosaur Train

Dinosaur Train

Dinosaur Train

Dinosaur Train

Masterpiece Word Girl Thomas & Friends
Masterpiece Classic| Classic Downton
Downton Abbey |Abbey Season 2 #2 Masterpiece Peg + Cat Bob the Builder
Season 1#1 Classic Downt - Fons & Porter- L
[ESETEE Abbey Season 3 #1 Cf\t L::Tb:z: I;E::vl ° 0nsof Q::ilt(ier:.g o
Classic Downton
Abbey Season 2 #3 Martha Speaks It's Sew Easy
Masterpiece Classic
Downton Abbey Masterpiece Masterpiece Quilting Arts
Season 1 #2 Classic Downton Classic Downton
Abbey Season 2 #4 Abbey Season 3 #2 Masterpiece Victory Garden
Classic Downton
Masterpiece Masterpiece | Abbey Season 4 #1 Sew It All
Masterpiece Classic| Classic Downton Classic Downton
Downton Abbey | Abbey Season 2 #5 Abbey Season 3 #3 This Old House
Season 1#3
Masterpiece Masterpiece Ask This Old House
Classic Downton | Classic Downt
Masterpiece Abbey Season 3 #4 | Abbey Season 4 #2 Hometime
Masterpiece Classic| Classic Downton
Downton Abbey |Abbey Season 2 #6 Masterpiece Masterpiece
Season 1#4 Classic Downton | Classic Downton Masterpiece Classic
Abbey Season 3 #5 | Abbey Season 4 #3 Downton Abbey
Season 4 #7
Masterpiece
Classic Downt
Masterpiece Classic|  Masterpiece Masterpiece | Abbey Season 4 #4
Downton Abbey | Classic Downton Classic D
Season 2 #1 Abbey Season 2 #7 Abbey Season 3 #6 Masterpiece Masterpiece Classic
Classic Downton Downton Abbey
Abbey Season 4 #5 Season 4 #8
PBS News PBS News PBS News
R eeelond Weekend Weekend Weekend
AK Weather AK Weather AK Weather AK Weather AK Weather
Alaska Edition | 1° the Contrary LEEOIEES Masterpiece Alaska Edition
w/Bonnie Erbe Classic Downton Classic Downt
Charlie Rose: The | This is America & Abbey Season 3 #7 Abbey Season 4#6 Charlie Rose: The
Week the World (ends 8pm) Week




