

November 2015: Daytime (through 11/15)

Downton Binge Schedule

	Sunday	Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday	Saturday		Saturday 10/31	Sunday 11/1
5:00 AM	Sid the Science Kid	Caillou	Barney & Friends	5:00 AM	Barney & Friends	Sid the Science Kid
5:30 AM	Peg + Cat	Arthur	Angelina Ballerina	5:30 AM	Angelina Ballerina	Peg + Cat
6:00 AM	Curious George	Odd Squad	Clifford the Big Red Dog	6:00 AM	Clifford the Big Red Dog	Curious George
6:30 AM	Curious George	Wild Kratts	Curious George	6:30 AM	Curious George	Curious George
7:00 AM	WordWorld	Curious George	Mister Rogers Neighborhood	7:00 AM	Mister Rogers Neighborhood	WordWorld
7:30 AM	Daniel Tiger's Neighborhood	Curious George	Daniel Tiger's Neighborhood	7:30 AM	Daniel Tiger's Neighborhood	Daniel Tiger's Neighborhood
8:00 AM	Sesame Street	Daniel Tiger's Neighborhood	Sesame Street	8:00 AM	Sesame Street	Sesame Street
8:30 AM	Dinosaur Train	Daniel Tiger's Neighborhood	Dinosaur Train	8:30 AM	Dinosaur Train	Dinosaur Train
9:00 AM	Word Girl	Sesame Street	Thomas & Friends	9:00 AM	Masterpiece Classic Downton Abbey Season 1 #1	Abbey Season 2 #2 Masterpiece Classic Downton Abbey Season 2 #3
9:30 AM	Peg + Cat	Occasio Succe	Bob the Builder	9:30 AM		
10:00 AM	Cat in the Hat Knows A Lot About That!	Dinosaur Train	Fons & Porter: Love of Quilting	10:00 AM		
10:30 AM	Martha Speaks	Dinosaur Train	It's Sew Easy	10:30 AM	Masterpiece Classic Downton Abbey Season 1 #2	
11:00 AM	Wild Kratts	Peg + Cat	Quilting Arts	11:00 AM		Masterpiece Classic Downton Abbey Season 2 #4
11:30 AM	Arthur	Peg + Cat	Victory Garden	11:30 AM		
12:00 PM	Cyberchase	Super Why!	Sew It All	12:00 PM	Masterpiece Classic Downton Abbey Season 1 #3	Abbey Season 2 #5 Masterpiece
12:30 PM	Curiosity Quest Goes Green	Thomas & Friends	This Old House	12:30 PM		
1:00 PM	Jacques Pepin: Heart and Soul	Sesame Street	Ask This Old House	1:00 PM		
1:30 PM	Moveable Feast w/Fine Cooking	The Cat in the Hat Knows A Lot About That!	Hometime	1:30 PM	Masterpiece Classic Downton Abbey Season 1 #4	
2:00 PM	Steven Raichlen's Project Smoke	Curious George	Woodwright's Shop	2:00 PM		
2:30 PM	Pati's Mexican Table	Curious George	Fringe Benefits	2:30 PM		
3:00 PM	Annabel Langbein: Free Range Cook	Arthur	This Old House	3:00 PM	3:30 PM 3:30 PM 4:00 PM 4:30 PM 4:30 PM	Classic Downton Abbey Season 2 #7
3:30 PM	Sara's Weeknight Meals	Odd Squad	Hour	3:30 PM		
4:00 PM	Martin Yan's Taste of Vietnam	Wild Kratts	Fishing Behind the Lines	4:00 PM		
4:30 PM	America's Test Kitchen	Wild Kratts	America's Heartland	4:30 PM		
5:00 PM	PBS News Weekend	BBC World News	PBS News Weekend	5:00 PM	PBS News Weekend	PBS News Weekend
5:30 PM		Alaska Weather		5:30 PM	AK Weather	AK Weather
6:00 PM	To the Contrary w/Bonnie Erbe	PBS Newshour	Alaska Edition	6:00 PM	Alaska Edition	To the Contrary w/Bonnie Erbe
6:30 PM	This is America & the World	1.00 1.00	Charlie Rose: The Week	6:30 PM	Charlie Rose: The Week	This is America & the World
updated:	10/21/2015	schedule available online: alaskapublic.org Programmii	ng subject to change			

Saturday 11/7	Sunday 11/8		
Barney & Friends	Sid the Science Kid		
Angelina Ballerina	Peg + Cat		
Clifford the Big Red Dog	Curious George		
Curious George	Curious George		
Mister Rogers Neighborhood	WordWorld		
Daniel Tiger's	Daniel Tiger's		
Neighborhood	Neighborhood		
Sesame Street	Sesame Street		
Dinosaur Train	Dinosaur Train		
	Word Girl		
Masterpiece Classic Downton	Peg + Cat		
Abbey Season 3 #1	Cat in the Hat Knows A Lot About That!		
	Martha Speaks		
Masterpiece Classic Downton Abbey Season 3 #2 Masterpiece Classic Downton	Masterpiece Classic Downton Abbey Season 4 #1		
Abbey Season 3 #3 Masterpiece Classic Downton Abbey Season 3 #4	Masterpiece Classic Downton Abbey Season 4 #2		
Masterpiece	Masterpiece		
Classic Downton	Classic Downton		
Abbey Season 3 #5	Abbey Season 4 #3		
Masterpiece Classic Downton	Masterpiece Classic Downton Abbey Season 4 #4		
Abbey Season 3 #6	Masterpiece Classic Downton Abbey Season 4#5		
PBS News	PBS News		
Weekend AK Weather	Weekend AK Weather		
	AN vveatner		
Masterpiece Classic Downton Abbey Season 3 #7 (ends 8pm)	Masterpiece Classic Downton Abbey Season 4#6		

	Caturday 44/44
H	Saturday 11/14
	Barney & Friends
	Angelina Ballerina
(Clifford the Big Red Dog
	Curious George
	Mister Rogers Neighborhood
	Daniel Tiger's
	Neighborhood
	Sesame Street
	Dinosaur Train
	Thomas & Friends
	Bob the Builder
F	ons & Porter: Love of Quilting
	It's Sew Easy
	Quilting Arts
	Victory Garden
	Sew It All
	This Old House
F	Ask This Old House
	Hometime
٨	Masterpiece Classic Downton Abbey Season 4 #7
٨	fasterpiece Classic Downton Abbey Season 4 #8
	AK Weather
	Alaska Edition
	Charlie Rose: The Week